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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 57
Cancels Original Page 57

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges

3.10.1 AT&T (BellSouth) Areas - Florida®, Georgia', North Carolina®

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

0

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port?, Per DS1
Originating
Terminating

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

$146.93
$0.00 (R)

$147.75

$0.00114500

$0.00016800

$0.00002000

$0.00038000

$0.00080000
$0.00000000 (R)

$0.00212600
$0.0028490 (1)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00000000

$0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR §61.3(bbb)(i) and

§61.3(bbb)(ii)

% The Dedicated Trunk Port is billed as originating and terminating based on a Percent Originating Usage (POU) factor

of 50%
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O1 Communications FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 58
Cancels Original Page 58

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)
3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges
3.10.2 AT&T (Ameritech) Areas - lllinois, Michigan' and Ohio'

(A)  Dedicated Trunk Port?, Per DS1

Zone 1 -5 - Originating $118.09

Zone 1 -5 - Terminating $0.00 (R)
(B) Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port, per DS1

Zonel-3 $62.36

Zone 4 -5 $62.41
©) Tandem Switching, Per minute of use

Zone 1 $0.00108400

Zone 2 $0.00111600

Zone 3 $0.00112000

Zone 4 $0.00125200

Zone 5 $0.00180000
(D) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination, Per minute of use

Zonel-2 $0.00010300

Zone 3 $0.00010500

Zone 4 $0.00010700

Zone 5 $0.00010900
(E) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility, Per minute of use per mile

Zone 1 $0.00001300

Zone?2-5 $0.00001400
(F) Common Transport Multiplexing, Per minute of use

Zone 1l $0.00001500

Zone 2 $0.00001700

Zone 3 -5 $0.00001800

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR
§61.3(bbb)(i) and 8§61.3(bbb)(ii)

% The Dedicated Trunk Port is billed as originating and terminating based on a Percent Originating Usage
(POUV) factor of 50%
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O1 Communications FCC Tariff No. 4

1% Revised Page 59

Cancels Original Page 59
ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges

3.10.2 AT&T (Ameritech) Areas - lllinois, Michigan' and Ohio' (Cont’d.)

(G) Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use

Zone 1 -5 - Originating $0.00037100

Zone 1 -5 - Terminating $0.0000000 (R)
(H) Local Switching, Per minute of use

Zone 1 -5 - Originating $0.00311600

Zone 1 -5 - Terminating $0.0029540 (R)
Q) Carrier Common Line

Zonel-5 $0.00000000
) Interconnection Charge, Per minute of use

Zonel-5 $0.00000000

(K) Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query $0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR
861.3(bbb)(i) and 861.3(bbb)(ii)
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4

1% Revised Page 60
Cancels Original Page 60

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.3 AT&T (Southwestern Bell) Areas — Texas'

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port?, Per DS1
Originating
Terminating

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

$455.04
$0.00 (R)

$32.16

$0.00028800

$0.00005300

$0.00000300

$0.00004700

$0.00090000
$0.0000000 (R)

$0.00256300
$0.0038980 (1)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

N/A

$0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR §61.3(bbb)(i) and

§61.3(bbb)(ii)

2 The Dedicated Trunk Port is billed as originating and terminating based on a Percent Originating Usage (POU) factor

of 50%
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O1 Communications

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 61
Cancels Original Page 61
ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.4 AT&T (Pacific Bell) Areas - California

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port}, Per DS1

Originating $265.92
Terminating $0.00 (R)
Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port

Per DS1 $88.80
Tandem Switching, Per minute of use

Zone 1 $0.00044000
Zone 2 $0.00104200
Zone 3 $0.00175000
Tandem Switched Transport — Termination, Per minute of use

Zone 1 $0.00007500
Zone 2 $0.00013000
Zone 3 $0.00024000
Tandem Switched Transport — Facility, Per minute of use per mile

Zone 1 $0.00001500
Zone 2 $0.00002500
Zone 3 $0.00004400
Common Transport Multiplexing

Per minute of use $0.00009800
Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use

Originating $0.00469600
Terminating $0.0000000 (R)
Local Switching, Per minute of use

Originating $0.00262000
Terminating $0.0040360 (1)
Carrier Common Line

Originating $0.00000000
Terminating $0.00000000

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use $0.00000000

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query $0.00557100

! The Dedicated Trunk Port is billed as originating and terminating based on a Percent Originating Usage

(POU) factor of 50%
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 62
Cancels Original Page 62

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.5 Verizon (Former GTE) Areas — Florida, California, Pennsylvania

(A)  Dedicated Trunk Port, Per DS1

- Florida and California
- Pennsylvania

(B) Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

© Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

(D) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

(E) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

(F) Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

(©)) Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use

- Florida and California
- Pennsylvania

(H) Local Switching, Per minute of use
- Florida

- California
- Pennsylvania

()] Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

) Interconnection Charge

Per minute of use

(K) Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query
! Rate will only apply to the portion associated with originating usage
2 Equivalent to Verizon’s “Composite Terminating End Office Charge”

Transmittal No. 8

Originating Terminating
$300.00 $0.00 (R)
$270.00 $0.00 (R)
$300.00
$0.00157400
$0.00000000
$0.00000200
$0.00000000
Originating Terminating
$0.00169200  $0.0000000 (R)
$0.00168800  $0.0000000 (R)
Originating Terminating
$0.00209950 $0.00313600%(1)
$0.00190190 $0.00277100%(1)
$0.00240600 $0.00312800%(1)
$0.00000000
$0.00000000
$0.00000000
$0.00557100
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 63
Cancels Original Page 63

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.6 Verizon (GTE) Areas - Texas

! Rate will only apply to the portion associated with originating usage
2 Equivalent to Verizon’s “Composite Terminating End Office Charge’

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port', Per DS1
Originating
Terminating

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

Transmittal No. 8

)

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

$300.00
$0.00 (R)

$300.00

$0.00157400

$0.00000000

$0.00000200

$0.00000000

$0.00169200
$0.0000000 (R)

$0.00240600
$0.00318700 (1)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00000000

$0.00557100
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O1 Communications

FCC Tariff No. 4

1% Revised Page 64

Cancels Original Page 64

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.7 Verizon (Bell Atlantic) Areas — New Jersey', New York', Pennsylvania'

(A)  Dedicated Trunk Port?, Per DS1
Originating
Terminating

(B) Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

© Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

(D) Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

(E) Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

(F) Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

(©)) Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

(H) Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating — NJ & PA
Terminating — NY

()] Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

) Interconnection Charge

Per minute of use

(K) Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

$270.00
$0.00 (R)

$300.00

$0.00157400

$0.00000000

$0.00000200

$0.00000000

$0.00168800
$0.0000000 (R)

$0.00240600
$0.00316200° (1)
$0.00311200° (1)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00000000

$0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR

§61.3(bbb)(i) and §61.3(bbb)(ii)
2 Rate will only apply to the portion associated with originating usage
¥ Equivalent to Verizon’s “Composite Terminating End Office Charge”
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 65
Cancels Original Page 65

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.8 Frontier North (FCC No. 5) Areas -- lllinois'

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port?, Per DS1
Originating
Terminating

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

$252.00
$144.00 (R)

$212.40

$0.00184450

$0.00000000

$0.00000200

$0.00000000

$0.00065710
$0.00008634 (R)

$0.00196530
$0.00177010 (R)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00000000

$0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR
861.3(bbb)(i) and §61.3(bbb)(ii)
% The Dedicated Trunk Port is billed as originating and terminating based on a Percent Originating Usage

(POU) factor of 50%.
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 66
Cancels Original Page 66

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.9 Frontier (Verizon) Areas — North Carolina

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port', Per DS1
Originating
Terminating

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

$12.35
$0.00 (R)

$8.60

$0.00164900

$0.00000000

$0.00000200

$0.00000000

$0.00061700
$0.0000000 (R)

$0.00195480
$0.00337998 (1)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00000000

$0.00557100

! The Dedicated Trunk Port is billed as originating and terminating based on a Percent Originating Usage

(POUV) factor of 50%
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 67
Cancels Original Page 67

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.10 Frontier (Verizon) California West Coast Territories'

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port
Per DS1

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00212960

$0.00000000

$0.00000200

$0.00000000

$0.00072070
$0.00000000 (R)

$0.00190190
$0.00154416 (R)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

$0.00000000

$0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR
8§61.3(bbb)(i) and §61.3(bbb)(ii)
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 68
Cancels Original Page 68

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.11 CenturyLink (CenturyTel) Areas - Oregon

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port
Per DS1

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

Transmittal No. 8

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

$2.88

$189.36

$0.00675600

$0.00001100

$0.00001200

$0.00000900

$0.00199700
$0.00199700

$0.00501100
$0.00343200 (R)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

N/A

$0.00557100
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 69
Cancels Original Page 69

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.12 CenturyLink QC (Qwest) Areas — Oregon', Washington'

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port
Per DS1

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port
Per DS1

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use
Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line
Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

$122.64

$144.00

$0.00225200

$0.00024000

$0.00003000

$0.00003600

$0.00074700
$0.00052600 (R)

$0.00197400
$0.00139100 (R)

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

N/A

$0.00557100

! Rates applicable to all Access Minutes in this state if the Company satisfies the conditions of 47 CFR
§61.3(bbb)(i) and 8§61.3(bbb)(ii)
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O1 Communications

ACCESS SERVICES TARIFF

FCC Tariff No. 4
1% Revised Page 70
Cancels Original Page 70

SECTION 3 - SWITCHED ACCESS SERVICE (CONT'D.)

3.10  Access Service Rates and Charges (Continued)

3.10.13 CenturyLink (Embarg/Carolina Tel) Areas — North Carolina

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(E)

(F)

(G)

(H)

(1

V)

(K)

Dedicated Trunk Port, per DSI

- Pricing Flexible (Fayetteville & Greenville)

Dedicated Tandem Trunk Port, per DS1

- Pricing Flexible (Fayetteville & Greenville)

Tandem Switching
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport - Termination
Per minute of use

Tandem Switched Transport — Facility
Per minute of use per mile

Common Transport Multiplexing
Per minute of use

Common Trunk Port, Per minute of use

Originating
Terminating

Local Switching, Per minute of use

Originating
Terminating

Carrier Common Line

Originating
Terminating

Interconnection Charge
Per minute of use

Toll-Free (8YY) Query
Basic, per query

Transmittal No. 8

$94.55
$180.00

$94.55

$180.00

$0.00063900

$0.00022600

$0.00002600

$0.00075500

$0.00038600
$0.00038600

$0.00373500
$0.00221500

$0.00000000
$0.00000000

N/A

$0.00557100
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